
Day Date TIME Subject TEACHER DESIGNATION
Monday 3/8/2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Monday 3/8/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Anatomy Dr. Aijaz Ahmed Shaikh Senior Lecturer

Monday 3/8/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Tuesday 4/8/2020 10:00 to 11:00 Anatomy Dr. Khalid Hussain Shaikh Lecturer

Tuesday 4/8/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Wednesday 5/8/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Wednesday 5/8/2020 12:30 to 1:30 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Thursday 6/8/2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Thursday 6/8/2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Thursday 6/8/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Pak- Study Ms Kaniz Fiza Lecturer

Friday 7/8/2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Friday 7/8/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Saturday 8/8/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Monday 10/8/2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Monday 10/8/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Anatomy Dr. Aijaz Ahmed Shaikh Senior Lecturer

Monday 10/8/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Tuesday 11/8/2020 10:00 to 11:00 Anatomy Dr. Khalid Hussain Shaikh Lecturer

Tuesday 11/8/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Wednesday 12/8/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Wednesday 12/8/2020 12:30 to 1:30 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Thursday 13-08-2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Thursday 13-08-2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Thursday 13-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Pak- Study Ms Kaniz Fiza Lecturer

Friday 14-08-2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Friday 14-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Saturday 15-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Monday 17-08-2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Monday 17-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Anatomy Dr. Aijaz Ahmed Shaikh Senior Lecturer

Monday 17-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Tuesday 18-08-2020 10:00 to 11:00 Anatomy Dr. Khalid Hussain Shaikh Lecturer
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Tuesday 18-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Wednesday 19-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Wednesday 19-08-2020 12:30 to 1:30 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Thursday 20-08-2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Thursday 20-08-2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Thursday 20-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Pak- Study Ms Kaniz Fiza Lecturer

Friday 21-08-2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Friday 21-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Saturday 22-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Monday 24-08-2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Monday 24-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Anatomy Dr. Aijaz Ahmed Shaikh Senior Lecturer

Monday 24-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Tuesday 25-08-2020 10:00 to 11:00 Anatomy Dr. Khalid Hussain Shaikh Lecturer

Tuesday 25-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Wednesday 26-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Wednesday 26-08-2020 12:30 to 1:30 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Thursday 27-08-2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Thursday 27-08-2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Thursday 27-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Pak- Study Ms Kaniz Fiza Lecturer

Friday 28-08-2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Friday 28-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Saturday 29-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Monday 31-08-2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Monday 31-08-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Anatomy Dr. Aijaz Ahmed Shaikh Senior Lecturer

Monday 31-08-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Tuesday 1/9/2020 10:00 to 11:00 Anatomy Dr. Khalid Hussain Shaikh Lecturer

Tuesday 1/9/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Wednesday 2/9/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Wednesday 2/9/2020 12:30 to 1:30 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Thursday 3/9/2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Thursday 3/9/2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Thursday 3/9/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Pak- Study Ms Kaniz Fiza Lecturer

Friday 4/9/2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Friday 4/9/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Saturday 5/9/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer



Monday 7/9/2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Monday 7/9/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Anatomy Dr. Aijaz Ahmed Shaikh Senior Lecturer

Monday 7/9/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Tuesday 8/9/2020 10:00 to 11:00 Anatomy Dr. Khalid Hussain Shaikh Lecturer

Tuesday 8/9/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Wednesday 9/9/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Wednesday 9/9/2020 12:30 to 1:30 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Thursday 10/9/2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Thursday 10/9/2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Thursday 10/9/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Pak- Study Ms Kaniz Fiza Lecturer

Friday 11/9/2020 8:00 to 9:00 English Mr. Akram Phulpoto Lecturer

Friday 11/9/2020 11:00 to 12:00 Bio-Statictic Dr. Sarmad Jamal Lecturer

Saturday 12/9/2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mr. Vikash Lecturer

Monday 14-09-2020 9:30 to 10:30 Physiology Dr Zulekha Samar Lecturer

Monday 14-09-2020 11:00 to 12:00 Anatomy Dr. Aijaz Ahmed Shaikh Senior Lecturer

Monday 14-09-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer

Tuesday 15-09-2020 10:00 to 11:00 Anatomy Dr. Khalid Hussain Shaikh Lecturer

Tuesday 15-09-2020 12:00 to 1:00 Kinesiology Mss. Sonia Jewtani Lecturer




